11/03/04 17:43:04 ONGARD
INQUIRE WELL COMPLETIONS CMD : OGOMES -TPKY OG6IWCM

Pool Idn : 24130 EUNICE; SEVEN RIVERS-QUEEN, SOUTH

OGRID Idn : 2799 BRECK OPERATING CORP Prop Idn : 25432 SOUTH EUNICE UNIT

Well No : 025 GL Elevation: 99999

U/L Sec Township Range North/South East/West Prop/Act(P/A)

B.H. Locn : P 22 22S 36E FTG 660 F S FTG 660 F E P

Lot Identifier:

Dedicated Acre: 40.00 Lease Type : F

Type of consolidation (Comm, Unit, Forced Pooling - C/U/F/O) :

M0025: Enter PF keys to scroll

 PF01
 HELP
 PF02
 PF03
 EXIT
 PF04
 GoTo
 PF05
 PF06

 PF07
 PF08
 PF09
 PF10
 NEXT-WC
 PF11
 HISTORY
 PF12
 NXTREC

Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

## **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: November 30, 2000

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Lease Serial No. NMLC030133B

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.				e or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRI	7. If Unit or CA/Ag NMNM71034/	reement, Name and/or No.		
1. Type of Well				o.
☑ Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other				E 25
2. Name of Operator Contact: LINDA VENEKAMP BRECK OPERATING CORPORATION E-Mail: Ivenekamp@breckop.com				0-00-S1
3a. Address P. O. BOX 911 BRECKENRIDGE, TX 76424				
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description	}	11. County or Paris	h, and State
Sec 22 T22S R36E SESE 660	DFSL 660FEL		LEA COUNTY	/, NM
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTH	ER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE O	F ACTION	
Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	☐ Deepen	☐ Production (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off
Notice of Intent	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Fracture Treat	□ Reclamation	Well Integrity
☐ Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	■ New Construction	Recomplete	Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	□ Plug and Abandon	□ Temporarily Abandon	
	☐ Convert to Injection	□ Plug Back	□ Water Disposal	
Attach the Bond under which the wo following completion of the involved	ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide to operations. If the operation rebandonment Notices shall be filtinal inspection.)  Iteen & recomplete in Jalm Meyer B 22 #12.  Across Jalmat interval.  In CIBP set @ 3584' 30' al above the Jalmat interval late cement.  It based on the log.  If fluid with 95000# of san	give subsurface locations and meast the Bond No. on file with BLM/BL/sults in a multiple completion or receded only after all requirements, included the substitution of the substitution	ared and true vertical depths of all per A. Required subsequent reports shall completion in a new interval, a Form 3 ding reclamation, have been complete to the casing	tinent markers and zones. be filed within 30 days 160-4 shall be filed once

14. I hereby certify that the	ne foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #34366 verified For BRECK OPERATING COR Committed to AFMSS for processing by Li	PORATI	ION, sent to the Hobbs	
Name(Printed/Typed)	DONALD R. CRAIG	Title	DISTRICT ENGINEER	
Signature	(Electronic Submission)	Date	08/10/2004	
	THIS SPACE FOR FEDERA	L OR	STATE OFFICE USE	
_Approved By _DAVID_F	RGLASS	TitleF	PETROLEUM ENGINEER	Date 08/10/2004
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.		Office	- Hobbs	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.



District I PO Box 1920, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Previous Operator Signature

Energy, Minerals a Natural Resources Department Revised February 10, 1994 District II Instructions on back: PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8211-0719 District III OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies PO Box 2088 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztic, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 AMENDED REPORT District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe NM \$7504-208\$ REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT 2 OGRID Number 1. Opertor name and Address Breck Operating Corp. 02799 P O Box 911 3. Reason for Filling Code Breckenridge, TX 76424-0911 CH (eff. 3/1/00) 4 API Number <sup>30 - 0</sup>25-08999 Eunice Seven Rivers Queen, So. 24130 7. PropertyCode 8 Property Name 9 Well Nember 003017 75432 South Eurice Unit o Surface Location UL or lot. no. Range Lot, Ida Feet from the North/South Line | Feet from the East/West Line 22 36E 660 South 660 East Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location Let. Idn. UL or Lot Section Township Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Eest/West Line county 12 Lan Code 13. Producing Method Code 14. Gas Connection Date 15. C-129 Permit Number 17. C-12b Expiration Date 15. C-129 Effective Date Oil and Gas Transporters 19 Transporter Name 20 POD 21 O/G 22 POD LILSTR Location OGRID and Address and Desciption EOTT Oil Pipeline Co. 007440 0772010 0 PO Box 1188 28 22S 36E E Houston, TX 77251-1188 GPM Gas Corp. 009171 2805154 G 4001 Pembrook 28 22S 36E E Odessa, TX 79762 IV. Produced Water 23 POD 24. POD ULSTR Location and Description 0772050 28 22S 36E E V. Well Completion Data 25 Spud Date 27. TD 28 PBTD 30. Hole Size 31. Casing & Tubing Size 32 Depth Set 33. Secins Cor

34. Date New Oil	35. Gus Delivery Date	36. Test Date	37. Test Langth	38. Tbg. Pressure	39. Cag. Pressure
40. Choke Siz e	41. Oil	42. Water	43, Gm	44. AOF	45. Test Method
	ales of the Oil Conservation Divis	e to the best of my	OIL CON	NSERVATION DI	
inted name: Lah ~	H Course	- 4	Title		
ue PRESIS	LENT		Approvel Date:		
	- U - Phone 254/	559-3355			

**Printed Name** 

Title

Date

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

### **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Assesia, NM 88210

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III

			AND NATURA	L GAS		
CONOCO INC				-	<b>API No.</b> 0-025-08999	
10 Desta Drive St	e 100W, Midl	and, TX 797	705			
n(s) for Filing (Check proper box)			Other (Pleas	e explain)		
Well U		Dry Gas	TO SET U	P ADDITION	AL GAS TRANSPO M & WARREN AD	RTER
e is Operator	Oil Casingheed Gas [		TEXACO E	&P	m & Warken ad	)ING
es of coefficient give seems						
ASSOCIATION OF THE I	ANDIBARE					
ESCRIPTION OF WELL	Wei No. 25	Pool Name, Includi			of Lease	Lease No.
SOUTH EUNICE UNIT	25	EUNICE 7 F	EVRS QN, SO.	<24130 S	Pederal or Fee LC	030133
p P	660	_ Feet From The SC	OUTH Line and	660	EAST	
Unit Letter	- :			r	est Piots The	
Section Township	22 S	Rese 36	E , NMPM,	LEA		County
DESIGNATION OF TRAN	SPORTER OF C	IL AND NATU	RAL GAS			
AS NEW MEXICO PL CO	22628>		,		copy of this form is to be	sant)
of Authorized Transporter of Casing		or Dry Gas	P.O. BOX 25		NA. 88240 I copy of this form is to be	sent)
ACO EXPL & PROD. IN	C <022345>		P.O. BOX 30	OO, TULSA,	OKLA. 74102	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I produces oil or liquids, section of tents.	Umit   Sec.   E   28	22 S 36 E	is gas actually connect YES	ted? When	17	
production is commingled with that !	<del></del>	<del></del>				
COMPLETION DATA			Y			
signate Type of Completion	- (XC)   Oil Wel	] Gas Wedl	New Well   Works	wer Dompos	Ping Back   Same Res	v Diff Res
Spedded	Date Compl. Ready t	o Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.	
ions (DF, RKB, RC, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing F	ormatica.	Top Oil/Ges Pay		Tubing Dupth	
			<u> </u>			
TREATMENT					Depth Casing Shoe	
	TUBING	CASING AND	CEMENTING RE	CORD	- <del></del>	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & T	UBING SIZE	DEPTH	SET	SACKS CE	MENT
					<u> </u>	
EST DATA AND REQUES	T FOR ALLOW	ABLE			<u> </u>	
WELL (Test must be ofter re					e depth or be for full 24 i	ours.)
First New Oil Rus To Task	Date of Test		Producing Method (Fig.	ow, pump, gas lift, i	etc.)	
of Test	Tubing Pressure		Casing Pressure		Choke Size	
Prod. During Test	Oil - Bhis.		Water - Phis.		Ges-MCF	
Trick State 144	Ou - Box.					
S WELL						
Fred. Test - MCF/D	Longth of Test		Bbis Condenses/MA	<del>a</del>	Gravity of Condensate	
Method (piest, back pr.)	Tubing Processo (Shu	i-m)	Cating Process (Shat-	<u>(a)</u>	Choks Size	
OPERATOR CERTIFIC	ATE OF COM	PLIANCE		CNICEDY	ATION DIVIS	ON
ereby certify that the rules and regula vision have been complied with and t				CHOENV	- 1014 D1413	
true and complete to the best of my i			Date Appr	oved	FEB 2 1 1994	
B. 1951-					BY JERRY SEXTON	1
PROPERTY D. WILLIAM VI.	erey.	W appe	Ву	DISTRICT IS	UPERVISOR	· 
BILL R. KEATHLY S	SR. REGULATOR	RY SPEC.				
6-94	915-686-54	124	Title			
Date		chose No.	15			

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

  3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.

  4) Separate Form C-104 must be filled for each pool in multiply completed wells.

	leerm approved.
Form, 3160-5 UNITED STATES # SUBMIT IN TRIPI	Budget Burcau No. 1004-0135 Expires August 31, 1085
(November 1983) Formerly 9-331) DEPARTME. OF THE INDERIOR Verse aide)	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	LC-030133B
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir.  Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals.)	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OF TRIBE WAVE
i.	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
OIL A WELL OTHER  2. NAME OF OPERATOR	South Quenice Unit
Conoco Inc.	South Querica Unit
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	9. WBLL NO.
P.O. Box 460 - Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	25
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*  See also space 17 below.)  At surface  660'FSL 5660'FEL	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT  LINICA 7 RVRS QUEEN S  11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND  SURVEY OR AREA
·	22-225-36E
14. PERMIT NO. 15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISE 13. STATE
30-025-08999	Lea nm
16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, of	or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
TEST WATER SECT-OFF PULL OR ALTER CASING WATER SHUT-OFF	grpairing wall
FRACTURE TREAT MULTIPLE COMPLETE PRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CARING
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE ABANDON* SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDONMENT*
REPAIR WELL CHANGE PLANS (Other) (Other) (Other)	Had Pay for Clark
(Completion or Rec	ompletion Report and Log form.)
17. DESCRIBE PROPUSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent de proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true venent to this work.) *	rtical depths for all markers and sones perti-
Work started 7/25/88. MIRU. POOH w/ produ	
24' Jull. ('lean out to 3804', Perf 3770' - 3793'	w/4 sspf. Acidize
3614'-3793'w/120 bble 15% HCL-NE-FE acid	•
acid-mate Swab well. Kun production eg	supment.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20 Sq
	•
•	m.
	D) M
	RECEIVED
	· · · · · · ·
$\Lambda$ .	
16. : Lereus certify that the foregoing is true and correct  Administrative Superv.	isor 0/10/00

\*See Instructions on Reverse Side

TITLU ..

ACCEPTED FOR DECORD

SEP 1 91938

CARLEGAD REPORTED AND AGENCY OF THE CONTROL OF THE

COMMITTIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

tate office use)

Form \$160-5 UNATED STATES I. II. Caubmit in trip: Te-	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135
(November 1983) (Formerly 9-331)  DEPARTMEL OF THE INTERPOR (Other Instructions re-	Expires August 31, 1085 5. LEARE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENTS NEW AND TO SEE	LC-030133B
	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OF TRIBE NAME
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir.  Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals.)	
1.	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
OIL GAS OTHER	South Elinice Unit
2. NAME OF OPERATOR  CONOCO Inc.	South Eunice Unit
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	9. WELL NO.
P.O. Box 460 - Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	25
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*  See also space 17 below.)  At surface	10. FIELD AND POOL, OF WILDCAT  PRINCE 7 RVRS,  PRINCE 7 RVRS,  OUSEN South
660'FSL & 660'FEL - Unit Letter P	11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLE. AND SURVET OR AREA
	22-225-365
14. PERMIT NO. 15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 30-025-08 999	Lea 9m
Check Appropriate box to indicate laditie of laditie, kepon, or C	JINET DATA
	REPAIRING WELL
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF PULL OR ALTER CASING WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREAT MULTIPLE COMPLETE FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CASING
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE ABANDON . SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDONMENT*
REPAIR VELL CHANGE PLANS (Other)	ofttinic completion on Wall
(Other) Clean Cut Con add't they a Continue Completion or Recomple	of multiple completion on Well letion Report and Log form.)
17. DESCRIBE PRODUCED OF CONFESTED OF SEATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertice nent to this work.)	lincluding estimated date of starting any all depths for all markers and some perti-
1. MIRU. Kilfwell w/2 % KCL TFW w/ 19al adomall/1	
Tag fill & tally out of hole.	000 ques sejo accomente.
2. Millout Dudge plug I cement to 3800' 1 POOH,	
2 P. 200 1 2000 1 2000 1 200 H	
3. Run csg scraper to 3800' & PGOH.	1 / Cal The bate
4. Perferate interval 3770'-76' \$ 3780-93 w/4; spf &	or total of 16311013.
5. Set pki at 3500'.	
6. acideze interna 3614'-3793' at 4-6 BPM w/maxis	num surface treating
pussur of 1500 psi w/ 120 Solls 15% HCL-FE Lac	id w/80 gabs
Checker-Soland 600 lbs graded rock salt m	ixed in 5 bbls
gelled 9 Drine in 3 equal stages, Thush w/12	20 Sils 2% KCL
TFW WIIgal adomall/1000 gals. Swal well.	
7. Release pki at 3500 FPOCH.	
8. Land SN at 3738', Rein sicolicing equipment	& place on production
8. Land SN at 3738. Rein producing equipment ey your have any questions, please call glay	Vashler at 393-4141.
58550	·
41 //	
16. : Lereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct	Len
TITLE Administrative Supervisor	or DATE Maich 4, 1988
The space for a partial or State office use;	
COMMITTUDE OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	DATE 3-18 88
COMMITTUDES OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	

\*See Instructions on Reverse Side

Form 9-331 Dec. 1973

٠ . . . . بر ند Form Approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1424

UNITED STATES	5. LEASE
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	LC-030/33 (b)
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
(Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9–331–C for such proposals.)	N.M.F.U.
reservoir. Use Form 3-331-C for Sacii propusais.	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
1. oil gas	South Eunice Unit 9. WELL NO.
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	25
Conoco Inc.	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Eunice 7-Rivers Queen So.
P.O. Box 460, Hobbs, N.M. 88240	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR
4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17	AREA
below.) AT SURFACE: 660'FSL & 660'FEL	Sec. 22, T-225, R-36 E
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: Same	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
AT TOTAL DEPTH: sema	14. API NO.
16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE,	
REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD)
PROVEDT FOR APPROVAL TO SUPPRESUENT PERCET OF	3503'DF
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:	
FRACTURE TREAT	EIVED
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
REPAIR WELL	1 4 197 Geport results of multiple completion or zone
PULL OR ALTER CASING	1 4 13/ Janange on Form 9-330.)
	OGICAL SURVEY
ABANDON*	NEM WEXICO
(other) HOBBS, (	
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly statincluding estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is dimeasured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent	lirect onally drilled, give subsurface locations and nt to this work.)*
12-9-79 MIRK & prepare to CO. Blew Wel	
equipment. Tagged fill @ 3775'. Set Spotted 4 bbls. 15% HCI-NE & flushed	treating packer @ 3550!
Spotted 4 bbls. 15% HCI-NE & flushed	w/ TFW. Acidized in 3 stages
150 bbls. 15% HCI-NE & diverted. Flus	shed wil 40 bbls. 2% TFW
al a A A A A Allanda De Park V sa	
13/ Igal. Adomall/1000 gal: RIH W/ 12	20 JES ( log , SN, MA.
Tbg. set @ 3745', SN @ 3715'. Ran rods	of own a last and well a test
109. Set & 5175, 31 & 5175. KAR FORS	a pump a placed well on less.
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type	Set @ Ft
•	
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct	
SIGNED WILL Super Vis	Sor_ DATE
(This space for Federal or State of	
7	· ·
APPROVED BY TITLE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	DATE
usbs-5	
MMFu-Y J. 3.	1966年 -
FILE HOSSE, 127 112 100	물병사 그 그 얼마를 하다.
*See Instructions on Reverse	Side

Form 9-331 Form Approved. Dec. 1973 Budget Bureau No. 42-R1424 UNITED STATES 5. LEASE LC-0301336 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **GEOLOGICAL SURVEY** 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9-331-C for such proposals.) N. M.F.U. 8. FARM OR LEASE NAME South Eunice Unit gas well well other 9. WELL NO. 2. NAME OF OPERATOR 25 10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME CONOCO INC.

3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR Elinice 7-RVrs Queen So. P.O. Box 460, Hobbs N.M. 88240
4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA Sec. 22, T-225, R-36E AT SURFACE: 660' FSL & 660' FEL 12 COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: N.M. AT TOTAL DEPTH: 14 API NO. 16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA 15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD) 3503' DF SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: TEST WATER SHUT-OFF SHOOT OR ACIDIZE
REPAIR WELL
PULL OR ALTER CASING
MULTIPLE COMPLETE
CHANGE ZONES
ABANDON\*
(other)

17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)\* FRACTURE TREAT It is proposed to co & acidize subject well as follows: MIRU & kill well if necessary. CD esq. to 3790' Spot 168 gal. 15% HCI-NE from 3750' to 3580'. Pump 6300 gat 15% HCI-NE: & divert ill graded rock salt miked ill brine. Flush & swab Well. GIH W/ Production equipment, setting SN @ 3745'. Return well to production. Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type \_ Set @ \_\_\_\_\_ Ft. 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is trusand correct TITLE Admit Supervisor DATE // (This space for Federal or State office use)

\_\_ DATE ....

ACTING DISTRICT ENGINEER

APPROVED BY

us 43 -5

NMFU-4 FILE

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

			•				
i	40. OF COPIES SECE VES	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
	SANTA FE		CONSERVATION COMMISSION FOR ALLOWABLE AND	Form 0-124 Supersedes 0/2 0-1 Effective (+,++5			
	LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TR	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS			
1.	OPERATOR PROBATION OFF TE	İ					
	Conoco Inc.						
	Reasons) for filing Cores proper out		Since Please explains				
	New Well  Recompletion  Change in Congreship	Change in Transporter of: Cit Dry G Casingheda Gas Condi	Change of corpo Continental Oil July 1, 1979.	rate name from Company effective			
	If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner						
II.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND COME South Evince Unit - Per	LEASE  Activities Foot Name, including  25 Eunice Trives	· · · · -	· •			
	Location Unit Letter P : 60	۸	ine and 60 Feet Fram				
	Line of Section 22%	wnship 22 Range	36 MAN	lea			
III.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR  Name of Authorized Transporter of Old  Texas - New Mexico  Name of Authorized Transporter of On	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL G  OF Concensors  Pipeline Co.  Singnesic 25 & Of Day Cas	AS Address (Give address to which appropriate to the Address (Give address ad	R. Texus			
	Petro - Lewis GPM Phillips Petroleum Warren Petroleum Li well praduces of lot liquids, corp. give location of tarks.	Gas Corporation FFECTIVE February 1, 1992	EUNICE , N.M. ORESSA, TEXAS  MORNMENT , N.M. W. M.				
ıv.	If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:  COMPLETION DATA  CII Well   Gas Well   New Well   Workover   Deepen   Plug Back   Same Restry						
	Designate Type of Completion	On - (X) Gas well Gas well Date Compil Recay to From.	New Weil Worksver Deepen	Plug Back Same Resty. 1			
	Elevations IDF, RK5, RT, GR, etc.,	Name of Producing Formation	Top Ctl/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth			
	Periorations	i		Depth Casing Shoe			
	HOLE SIZE	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT			
••		OR ALLOWARIE OF					
ν.	TEST DATA AND REQUEST F OIL WELL Date First New Cit Bun To Tanks	Date of Test	after recovery of total volume of load oil lepth or be for full 24 hours)  Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas i				
	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choze Size			
	Actual Prod. During Teet	Cil-Bais.	Water - Sbis.	Gan-MCF			
	GAS WELL						
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate			
	Testing Method (pirzi, back pr.)	Tucing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shirt-in)	Chore Size			
VI.	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	JI OIL CONSERVA	ATION COMMISSION			

## TION COMMISSION CWABLE

Form C+124 Supersedes US C-104 and C+12 Effective 1+1+45

Leuse do. .

LC:030133(6

Line of Section 27	ewnship 22 Range	36 NYPM	Led County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G	45	
Caine of Authorized Transporter of 3		1	proved capy of this form is to be sent;
Texas - New Mexico	Pipeline Co.	Box 1510, Midle	orover copy of this form is to be sent;
etro-Lewis . GPN	Gas Corporation	odessa, Texas	
hillips perroleum barren Petroleum Corp. weil produces oil or liquias, ive location of tarks.	Unit	is day contaily tonnented?	When
this production is commingled w OMPLETION DATA	rith that from any other lease or pool,		
Designate Type of Complet		New Weil Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Restry Diff, Restr
are Spuared	Date Comps. Ready to Frod.	Total Depth	P.3.T.D.
levations (DF, RK5, RT, GR, etc.,	Name of Producing Formation	Top Ctl/Gas Pay	Tubing Cepth
Perforations o			Depth Casing Shoe
	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
		·	
ate First New Cti Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	iift, etc.j
ength of Teet	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Chore Size
	Tubing Pressure Ott-Bbis.	Casing Pressure Water-Sbis.	Chare Size
ctua, Pros. During Teel			
etua, Arod, During Teel AS WELL			
AS WELL	Cit-Bale.  Length of Test	Water-Bbis.  Bbis. Condensate/MACF	Gravity of Condensate
AS WELL ctual Prod. Teet-MCF/D	Cti-Beis.	Water-Shis.	Gea-MCF
AS WELL ctual Prod. Test-MCF/D esting Method (pirot, back pr.)	Cil-Bbis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Water-Bbis.  Bbis. Condensate/MACF  Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Gcs-MCF Grevity of Condensate
AS WELL  Cludi Frod. Teet-MCF/D  esting Method (pirot, back pr.)  ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	Cit-Stie.  Length of Test  Tucing Pressure (Shut-in)	Bbis. Condensate/MACF  Casing Pressure (Shut-in)  OIL CONSERV	Grevity of Condensate  Chaze Size
AS WELL  ctual Prod. Teet-MCF/D  esting Method (pirzt, back pr.)  ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN  creby certify that the rules and	Cil-Bbis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)  ICE  regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF  Casing Pressure (Shirt-in)  OIL CONSERVA  APPROVED  JUL	Ges-MGF  Grevity of Condensate  Choice Size
AS WELL  ctual Prod. Test-MCF/D  esting Method (pirot, back pr.)  ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN  mereby certify that the rules and	Cti-Stis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)  ICE  regulations of the Oil Conservation	Bbis. Condensate/MACF  Casing Pressure (Shut-in)  OIL CONSERV	Ges-MGF  Grevity of Condensate  Choice Size
AS WELL  ctual Prod. Teet-MCF/D  esting Method (pirzt, back pr.)  ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN  creby certify that the rules and	Cil-Bbis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)  ICE  regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given	Bbis. Condensate/MACF  Casing Pressure (Shut-in)  OIL CONSERV  APPROVED  JUL  BY  TITLE District Su	Grevity of Condensate  Chose Size  VATION COMMISSION  9 1979  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19
AS WELL  ctual Frod. Test-MCF/D  esting Method (pirit, back pr.)  ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN  mereby certify that the rules and mmission have been complied ove is true and complete to th	Cil-Bbis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)  iCE  regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given e best of my knowledge and belief.	Water-Bbis.  Bbis. Condensate/MNCF  Casing Pressure (Shirt-in)  OIL CONSERV  APPROVED  TITLE District SU  This form is to be filed i	Gravity of Condensate  Chose Size  VATION COMMISSION  9 1979  pervisor  n compliance with RULE 1194.
AS WELL  cruci Frod. Test-MCF/D  esting Method (pirit, back pr.)  ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN mereby certify that the rules and mmission have been complied ove is true and complete to th	Cui-Bbis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)  iCE  regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given e best of my knowledge and belief.	Bbis. Condensate/MACF  Casing Pressure (Shut-in)  OIL CONSERV  APPROVED  TITLE District Su  This form is to be filed i  If this is a request for all  well this form must be accommutated.	Gravity of Condensate  Chose Size  VATION COMMISSION  9 1979  , 19  pervisor  n compliance with RULE 1104.  lowable for a newly drilled or deepen pensed by a tabulation of the deviati
AS WELL  Cetting Frod. Teet-MCF/D  Cesting Method (pirit, back pr.)  ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN  mereby certify that the rules and minimission have been complied ove is true and complete to the	Cil-Bbis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)  iCE  regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given e best of my knowledge and belief.	Bbis. Condensate/MACF  Casing Pressure (Shirt-in)  OIL CONSERV  APPROVED  Title District Su  This form is to be filed i  If this is a request for all  well, this form must be accome tests taken on the well in acc	Gea-MCF  Grevity of Condensate  Chose Size  VATION COMMISSION  9 1979  1970  1970  1970  10 compliance with RULE 1104.  10 compliance with RULE 1104.  10 condense by a tabulation of the deviation condense with RULE 111.  Insult be filled out completely for allowed to the condense with RULE 111.
Division (5)	Cil-Bbis.  Length of Test  Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)  iCE  regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given to best of my knowledge and belief.  Active:  On Manager	Bbis. Condensate/MACF  Casing Pressure (Shut-in)  OIL CONSERV  APPROVED  Title District SU  This form is to be filed if this is a request for all well, this form must be accommittent taken on the well in acc.  All sections of this form able on new and recompleted  Fill out only Sections I. well name or number, or transp	Gea-MCF  Grevity of Condensate  Chose Size  VATION COMMISSION  9 1979  1970  1970  1970  10 compliance with RULE 1104.  10 compliance with RULE 1104.  10 condense by a tabulation of the deviation condense with RULE 111.  Insult be filled out completely for allowed to the condense with RULE 111.

NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	
DISTRIBUTION	1
SANTA FE	1
FILE	
U.S.G.S.	1
LAND OFFICE	
IRANSPORTER OIL	

	DISTRIBUTION  SANTA FE  FILE  U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE	REQUEST	CONSERVATION COMMIST FOR ALLOWABLE AND ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-105 and C-11 Effective 1-1-65
1.	IRANSPORTER OIL GAS  OPERATOR PROPATION OFFICE OPERATOR			
	Address  Box 46 Hobbs  Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box  New Well  Recompletion  Change in Connership	Change in Transporter of:  Oi  Casinghead Gas Conde	Other (Please explain) Change IN BATTELY Loca	NTION CHECTIVE 6.1.73.
	If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			
	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lette Name South Equice Unit Location Unit Letter   6	Wei. No. Pool Name, Including F	Queen South State, Feder	ici, cr Fee Federal Lease No.
	Line of Section 22 Tov	viship 22-5 Range	36-E , NAIFM,	Lea County
л <b>и</b> .	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	AS Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
	Texas New Mexico Pitali Name of Authorized Transporter of Case Walley Perference of Phillips Parkelsum	Unit Sec. Twp. Bge.	Bok 15/2, Midland T. Address (five address to which upport Box 67 Movement N M CALLED TEXAS Is 313 actually connected?   WI	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	F 28 22 36	965	6-19-62
	If this production is commingled wit	Oli Well Gas Well	New We: Workever Deepen	Ping Back   Same Resty. Diff. Resty.
	Designate Type of Completion	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	Name of Producing Formation	Top Cil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
	Perforations	<u> </u>		Depth Casing Shoe
		TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD	
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
				<u> </u>
v.	TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	rifter recovery of total volume of load oil	l and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
	ON. WELL  Date First New Ot. Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas l	ift, etc.)
	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Preseure	Choke Stze
	Actual Prod. During Test	Otl-Bb.s.	Water-Bbis.	Gca - MCF
	GAS WELL	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Candensate
	Teating Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in )	Coming Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
۲.	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC	CE	OIL CONSERVA	ATION COMMISSION
	I hereby certify that the rules and r Commission have open complied w showe is true and complete to the	ith and that the information given	APPROVED	. 19
r	Robert Ball	Stul	If this is a request for allo	compliance with RULE 1104, wable for a newly drilled or deepence anied by a tabulation of the deviation
	Administrative St.	(REEVISOR	tosts taken on the well in acco	rdance with RULE 111. ust be filled out completely for allow-

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

Moser(5) USGS(2) 5,10

NMOCC (5) SEH PART (0) RITE

	DISTRIBUTION  SANTA FE  FILE		FOR ALLOWABLE AND	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11 Effective 1-1-65
	U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE  TRANSPORTER OIL	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
1.	OPERATOR PRORATION OFFICE			
	Continental Oil Co	ompany		į
	P. O. Box 460, Hou Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box New Weil Recompletion Change in Ownership		Other (Please explain) To well No. Sou	o s ow new lease name th Eunice Unit effec. erly Magel 6-12 Ho./1
	If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			
Ħ.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE I Well to I Beel to	me, Including Parmetten	Kind of Lease
	South Eunice Unit	25 Euni	ce 7 Rvrs Queen Sout	t State, Federal of Fee Fed.
	Unit Letter P; 66	D Feet From The See 11/2 Lin	re andFeet From	The <u>E037</u>
			34€ , mæn, Lea	County
m.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	AS Address (Give address to which appro	ovel copy of this form is to be sent)
	Textos Man Market Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca	Co Pipeline  singhed Gas X or Dry Gas   cleuin	Address (Give address to which appro	
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is got actually connected? Wh	6-19-62
IV.		th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	(
	Designate Type of Completi-	on - (X) Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Flug Back   Same Resty, Diff. Resty,
	Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
	Pool	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
	Perforations		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Depth Casing Shoe
	NO. 5 5175		CEMENTING RECORD	EARLY OF VENT
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
v.	TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter recovery of total volume of load oil oth or be for full 24 hours)	and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
	OII, WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li	ifi, etc.)
	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choice Size
	Actual Prod. During Test	Oit-Bbls.	Water-Bbis.	Gas-MCF
	GAS WELL			
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate ACACF	Gravity of Condensate
	Testing Method (pilot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
V1.	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		АТЈОИ СОММІЗВІОЙ
	Commission have been complied to	regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given a best of my knowledge and belief.	APPROVED.	19
		dure) ervisor	If this is a request for allow well, this form must be accompa- tests taken on the well in accou	
	1-6-71		able on new and recompleted we Fift out Sections I, II, III,	ist he filled out completely for all ex- ells.  and VI only for changes of owner, ten or other such change of condition.

1.0

able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well more or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forces Caffet must be filed for each pool in multiply.

NUMBER OF CO	PIES BECEN	VED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>~</del> ~ ~ ~ ~ ~								<del>,</del>
	DISTRIBUTIO				EW MEX			ERVATI		hsSION		FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)
LAND OFFICE	OIL									UTHORIZ RAL GAS	MOITA	TTE OCC
PRORATION OF	FICE									OPRIATE OF	Ich c	1
Company	or Operat			TRILE THE OR	CIGINAL	AND 4 C	OFIES		Lease	UPRIATE OFF	VCA :	W40No.15
,			+01 04	1 Company						yer B-22		12
Unit Lette			Section	Township		Range			County		···	
	P		22	22	2			<u> 36</u>			iea	
Pool		th Eu			Unit Lette				Kind of L		edera	<del></del>
			oil or conde tion of tanks	nsate	K			Section 22	lowis	-	Ran;	36
Authorize	d transpo	rter of oi	l 🗶 or con	densate			Addres		iress to u			form is to be sent)
	Texa	as-Ne	w Mexi	co Pipe Li					-	Midland,	Texa	8
				Is Gas Ac			<del> </del>					
Authorized				s 🔼 or dry gas [	Date	ed		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			., .	form is to be sent)
	rnı.	riiba	retro	leum Co.	0-	19-62		BOX 2	105,	Hobbs, N	. M.	
If gas is n	ot being	sold, giv	e reasons air	d also explain its p	resent dis	position:						
												ı
					===	<del></del>				<del></del>		
				REASO	N(S) FOR	FILING	(please	check pr	oper 60x	)		
										• • • • • • • • • • •	. 🗆	
		C	_	isporter (check one,		r	Other	(explain be	e(ow)			
				d gas . [X] Conde								
						<del></del>						
										•		
	NMOC	<b>C-</b> 5	WAM	SW File								
Remarks				,								
Th -	:		- shan -h - P	ules and Regulat	iana at at	• Oil C:-		on C-==	iceica L	ava haan aama1	ind with	
ine unde	rsignea	certifies	s that the K	dies and Regulat	ions of th	e Oil Coi	nservat	on Comm	188108 8	ave been compi	ied with.	
			Executed t	his the 27th	day of			une	, 15· <u>£</u>	2.		
·		OIL CO	NSERVATI	ON COMMISSION	<del></del>		Ву	11	1/1	//		
Approved	by e		1.0	1/1	/	<i>ה</i>	Title	11	· Amid	<u>e</u>		
	7	621	10 /	V -( -/4	Emon	to			D-I s	t. Supt.		
Title			<del></del>				Compa	ıy		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					······································			<del></del> -	Jor	tinental	011 (	Company
Date						- <del></del>	Addres	s				
									Вох	68, Eun	ice, 1	N. M.

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

FORM C-103 (Rev 3-55)

		مسيح در	MISCELL	ANEOUS R	EPOR	TS OI	N WELLS		)E 004	c (
		(Submi	it to appropria	te District Of	fice as	per Cum	mission Ru	ie 1106)		
Name of Comp	Con	tinenta	1 011 Comp	eny	Åddres	s	2. 1. 1.	300x 68 -	Dunic	45 New Mexico
Lease `	Meyer B-2	2			Letter <b>P</b>	Section 22	Township 22		Range	36
Date Work Per	formed 5-15-57	Poc		th Bunice			County Let	,		
	7-27-71	i		REPORT OF:	(Check	appropri		<u></u>		
- Begianin	g Drilling Ope	ations	Casin	g Test and Cer	nent Job		Other (E	xplainj:		
[]] Plugging	3		[ Reme	dial Work		•	Install I	Pumping E	quipme	ent
			7-D rumping ) - 5/8* ro	-	•			rt pump,		
Witnessed by	J.	R. Cool		Position Producti	on For	'eman	Company Col	ntinental	011 (	Company
		F	ILL IN BELO				EPORTS ON	iLY		
D F Elev.		r D		PBTD	WELL D	ATA	Producing		16-	npletion Date
Dr Elev.		1 15		FBID			Froducing	Interval	Cor	inpletion Date
Tubing Diame	ter	Tub	ing Depth		Oil Stri	ng Diame	eter	Oil Str	ing Dept	h
Perforated Int	erval(s)				•					
Open Hole Int	erval				Produci	ng Form	ation(s)		<del></del>	
				RESULTS O	F WORK	OVER				
Test	Date of Test	(	oil Production BPD	Gas Produ MCFP			Production 3 P D	GOR Cubic feet		Gas Well Potential MCFPD
Before Workover								7		
After Workover										
	OIL CONSE	RVATION	COMMISSION				fy that the in my knowledg		en above	e is true and complete
Approved by			,		Name		J. R.	Parker (	K	126
Title	¥.C	3.			Positi	on	Distri	ct Super	intend	ent
Date	/	,			Сопра	ny		mental Oi		

Budget Buresa No. 43-R-854.2. Approval expires 12-31-55.

Prim 9-830

2U. SLAND OFFICE LAS GRUGOS
SERIAL NUMBER LG 030133 b
LEARS OR PERMIT TO PROSPECT LAS

#### UNITED STATES

## DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

## LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

	~	any Jon	tinen	tal	011 0	mpan)	t	Address	Rov	68. :	unice.	. Sew	Hexico
								. Auures				·	
		or Tract											Hexico
		10. 12							iP <b>X</b>	Cot	inty	768	2501
		on 660											
	T) so for :	he inform as can be	ation giv	ren he ned fr	erewith is	a comp	plete ar	nd correct	t record	of the w			one thereon
	a sabil 1	Juni 10'6				www.		1				197.	<u> </u>
				20-5							trict	Juper	int endent
		he summ										10-13	19.56
	Comm	enced dri	lling									10-11	, 19
					OI	LOR		ANDS O	R ZON	ES			
	No. 1,	from	3614	- <b></b>	. to37	757			from		t	0	
	No. 2,	from		••••	. to			No. 5,	from		ta	0	•••••
	No. 3,	from			. to		·····	No. 6,	from		te	·	
								WATER					
		from									t4		
	No. 2,	from	•		. ю			No. 4, RECOR			te	0	
	N	Water 1	Three								Perío	rated	<u> </u>
	Size casing	Weight per foot	Thread	, per	Hake	Amour	—ļ—	eofa lo be	Cut and p	ulied from	From-	To-	Purpose
	5/5 1/2	24	E	٠. ٠٠	J-55 J+55	31.		uide	f)nat		3634	3634	Septime 4
	1/2.	. 14			n-lin_	,14.55	Y	4	1		3650	XX.	244 81870C
		Let the Real	Landell.		19.5-14.44			-r			3733	3723	Hart. 2020 \$32.5
			<u> </u>		·* ::	1 - 4 -			****		3747	3757	er per cruss
		<u> </u>						EMENTI	<del>-</del>		T	<del></del>	
	Size	Where	et	Numb	er sacks of co	ment	-	thed used	-	d gravity	A1	mount of m	nd used
	5/8 1/2	350	l		350 100		DANE	d"T"bj	, ,				
•													
	Adapte	ng plug—ers—Mat	erial		Explosive u	SHO	Size Size OOTIN Quan	IG RECO	DRD	Depth shot		Depth clear	and out
	Rotary Cable (	ers—Mat	re used for used fro used fro water; cu. ft. p	from the fi	O, 19% see hours	SHC	Leng Size DOTIN Quan TOOL t to	IG RECC	feet, and feet, and producingles of flu	d from d from d from d whatid o' whatity, "B	ich 96	Feet to feet to 10-20	feet feet feet feet feet feet feet feet
	Nuce Nuce Rotary Cable (	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	re used fro tion for water; cu. ft. p	the fi	O, 19	SHC	Leng Size OOTIN Quan TOOL to DA	IG RECC	feet, and feet, and groducinels of flu	d from d from d from d whatid o' whatity, "B	ich 96 6	Feet to feet to 10=20 was of gas	feet
	Nace Nace Nace Nace Nace Nace Nace Nace	y tools were tools were on;	re used in used from the used	the fi	O, 19	SHC  sed  feel  feel  purs was diment.	Control Quant TOOL to DA 204	G RECC	feet, and feet, and groducinels of flu	d from d from d from id o' wh avity, °B	ich 96 6	feet to feet to 10-20 % was of gas	feet
	Sisco	y tools were tools were gas well, ock press	re used in used from the used	the fi	O, 19	SHC  sed  feel  feel  purs was diment.	Lenge Size OOTIN Quan TOOL to DA 204	G RECC	feet, and feet, and graduit of flu Griggasoline	d from d from d from id o' wh avity, °B	ich 96 6	feet to feet to 10-20 % was of gas	feet
	Adapto Rise Rotary Ti Ti Ro	y tools were tools were gas well, ock press	re used in used from the used	the fi	O, 19	SHC  sed  feel  feel  purs was diment.	Lenge Size CONTIN Quant TOOL; to DA 204	STUSED STORE Put to Gallons	feet, and feet, and graduit of flu Griggasoline	d from d from d from id o' wh avity, °B o per 1,00	ich 96 6	feet to feet to 10-20 % was of gas	feet
	Nacatry Rotary Til	y tools were tools tool	re used fro used fro used fro used fro used fro to used fro used fro used fro to used fro to used fro to used fro used from the used from	the fi	O, 19	feet feet feet feet feet feet feet feet	Leng Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	G RECCEST DE STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUDENT STUDE	feet, and feet,	Depth shot  d from d from id of wh avity, °B per 1,00  roz	ich 96 6	Pepth dear	feet feet
	Nacatry Rotary Til	y tools were tools tool	re used fro used fro used fro used fro used fro to used fro used fro used fro to used fro to used fro to used fro used from the used from	the fi	O, 19	feet feet feet feet feet feet feet feet	Leng Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	G RECCEST DE STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUDENT STUSED STUDENT STUDE	feet, and feet,	Depth shot  d from d from id of wh avity, °B per 1,00  roz	ich 96 6	Pepth dear	feet feet
171111111111111111111111111111111111111	Rotary Cable to the mulsis of	y tools were tools tool	re used fro  the used from	TD 372* 4.	O, 19	feet feet feet feet feet feet feet feet	Leng Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	GRECCEST DESCRIPTION OF THE STATES  Put to Control of the State of the	feet, and feet,	Depth shot  d from d from id of wh avity, °B per 1,00  roz	ich 96 6	Pepth dear	feet
247¥2/046¥	Rotary Cable to the mulsis of	y tools were tools t	re used fro  the used from	TD 372* 4.	O, 19	feet feet feet feet feet feet feet feet	Leng Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	GRECCEST DESCRIPTION OF THE STATES  Put to Control of the State of the	feet, and feet,	Depth shot  d from d from id of wh avity, °B per 1,00  roz	ich 96 6	Pepth dear	feet feet

#### FORMATION RECORD—Confinned

•		1.11 11 11		
the way to the				
	C. 577 2			
ent in an area terms	to the state of the	F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1
	1.5			
			i Izas e is ed	
•••	1 1 2 E -			
	1 247		ļ	200 B
			n ng litizan	L
	each in			,
laste		197.7		
4 cm (Co		eduncu Tusarina		
a alta da la	1 1248 T	1381 AL 10		e die sta
			į	
	•			
	•			
		1		
		ŀ		
	2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -			
•		1 : .		
		1	} : .	
		11	1	
		1	1	

The contraction of the contracti And the second of the second o Fo. 7. Itsus ... No. 2 : ma .... A CONTROL OF THE CONT

Company and delicities and the control of the contr

Consequence of the control of the co

LOG OF CLASS CASTYEES

• •	

RETAILS GETTING DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLGGREEN, SUPPLET

Committee Committee Committee that is on R is units Programer , . . . . .

					-	 -
				 		 -,
i	ì		•	 - 1		- 1
1		. 5				 ٠,
:						1
! .		,				 ٠ [
						1
:.						1
1						1
	4					 ٠,
	i					

wet-r ummy

# XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMI ON Santa Fe, New Mexico REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (CAS) ALLOWABLE

New Well

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

\C~~	ntal U	il Compar	ly Meyer	r B-22	Well No	13	, in	<u></u>	SE
P	Sec	22	T 22 S	R 36 E	, NMPM., .	Sout	h Eunic	e	ľ
(tintt)									
Le	<u>a</u>		County. Dat	e Spudded	9-27-56	, Date (	Completed	10-20	-70
Pleas	e indicate	location:							
			Elevation	35031	Total 1	Depth380	)O1	KK DOI	3795
					6141				
			Casing P	erforations:	3614 <b>-</b> 361	, 3650-1 , 3747-1		57 <b>-</b> 372.	3*
			-		e of Prod. String	<b>3</b>			
		x			bbls. Oi				
•••••••	••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Test afte	r acid or sho	ot			195	ВО
Casing Size	and Coment Feet	ing Record Sax	Based on	6	5 bbls. Oi	l in	B Hrs.		М
5/8	350	350			76/6				
1/2	3800	1100			16/6				
			Date firs	t oil run to t	anks or gas to I	Transmission s	ystem:	U-2U-7	
			Transpoi	ter taking C	oil or 🕦 : Te	ka s-New	Mexico	Pipe 1	Line C
marks:			LC 03	0133 ъ			•••••		
•••••••••••••									
					and complete				
			//	, 19	***************************************		any or Opera	tor)	
OII	L CONSEI	EVATION CO	OISSUMMO	N * .	Ву:				
		M.	Lelde	<b>/</b>		trict Su			to:
							_		

## Torm C-110 Revised 7/1/55

## NEW MEX. O OTL CONSERVATION COMM. SION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

(File the original and 4 copies with the appeopriate district office)

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Company	or Opera	tor Contine	ntal Oil	Compan	<b>y</b>	Leas	e Mey	er B-22	2
Well No		Unit Letter				Pool Sou	th Eu	nice	
County	Lea		Kind of L	ease (Sta	ite, Fed	l. or Pater	nted)	Federal	L
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		il or condensa	ite, give	location	of tanks	:Unit K	S 22	T 22	R 36
		porter of Oil o							<u> </u>
Address				Вох	1510,	Mi.dla nd	l, Tez	æs	
	(Give	address to wh	ich appro	oved cop	y of this	form is t	o be s	ent)	
Authorize	d Transı	oorter of Gas_		Uni	ted Ca	rbon Co.,	Inc.	,	
Address		address to wh		T74	4 11	and Marri ac			
If Gas is i		sold, give re							
		g:(Please checorter of (Chec		•		-	.d ( )	Condens	(X)
Change in	Owners	hip		() 0:	ther				
Remarks:				_( , )		(Give exp	lanatio	on below	<del>,,,</del>
	LC 030	133 Ъ							
mission h	ave been	ertifies that t complied wit	h.			of the Oil	Conse	ervation	Com-
Executed	this the_	<b>22d</b> day of	October	19	<u>56</u>				
Approved	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	30134 SA				Strict S			t
OIL	CONSE	YATION COA	MISSION	<del></del>		y Contin			
Ву	(/.	M. X	eles		Address	Box, 68	, Eun	ice, Ne	w Mexico
Title		Linguises ()							

Budget	Bureau	42-B358.3
Approv	al expir	es 12-31-55

For (1	m 7- Feb. 19	<b>831 a</b> 861)	•	
				و

## (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

	rhbtoari s	Thres 17-21-00.
Land Office .	Las	Creces
Lease No		330133
	KAP(	j

X .	
SUNDRY NOTICES AN	ND REPORTS ON WELLS
OTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
OTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING.
OTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING
OTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL.	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DFILLING OR REPAIR
OTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT.
OTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
IOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK N	ATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
ryer 3-22 .	<u> </u>
• • •	white ten (E)
ll No. 12 is located 560 ft. from	$\{S\}$ line and $\{E\}$ line of sec. $\{E\}$
2/4 3ee 22 22 36 S	Kalis
(1/2 Bec. and Sec. No.) (Twp.) (R	(Meridian)
puth sanice les	e size
(Field) (County or 8	Subdivision) (State or Territory)
e elevation of the derrick floor above sea leve	l is . <b>3593</b> . ft.
DETAIL	S OF WORK
to names of and expected depths to chiestive sands: show sizes.	
	, weights, and lengths of proposed tasings; indicate mudding jobs, came
ing points, and all oth	, weights, and lengths of proposed tasings; indicate mudding jobs, ceme er important proposed work)
ing points, and all oth	er important proposed work)
ing points, and all oth	er important proposed work)
ing points, and all oth specified 4:00 1% 9-27-56. Rate with 350 sacks, cument circu	er important proposed work)  A 11 joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tester
ing points, and all oth a practiced 4:00 1% 9-27-56. Rate with 350 sacks, custont circu	er important proposed work)  A 11 joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tester
ing points, and all oth specific and all oth specific specific and all oth specific and all oth specific and all others and after and after	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tester drilling plug. Tested L
ing points, and all oth specific and all oth specific specific and all oth specific and all oth specific and all others and after and after	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tester drilling plug. Tested L
ing points, and all oth specific and all oth specific and all oth specific and all other with 350 sacks, custon circular with 300% before and after the life in 117 joints 5 1/22 casing communt 600'. Flug down 10-11-	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down 7-26-50. Tested at drilling plug. Tested 12.  set at 1600' with 1100 aucks, to 56. Tested casing with 800% before
ing points, and all oth specified 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 sacks, cument circuing with 800% before and after han 117 joints 5 1/2" casing common 600". Flug down 10-11-	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down 7-26-50. Tested at drilling plug. Tested 12.  set at 1600' with 1100 aucks, to 56. Tested casing with 800% before
ing points, and all oth specific and all oth specific specific specific current sizes and after and after	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down 7-26-50. Tested at drilling plug. Tested 12.  set at 1600' with 1100 aucks, to 56. Tested casing with 800% before
ing points, and all oth specific and all oth specific and all oth specific and all other with 350 sacks, custon circular with 300% before and after the life in 117 joints 5 1/22 casing communt 600'. Flug down 10-11-	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down 7-26-50. Tested at drilling plug. Tested 12.  set at 1600' with 1100 aucks, to 56. Tested casing with 800% before
ing points, and all oth specified 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 sacks, cument circuing with 800% before and after han 117 joints 5 1/2" casing common 600". Flug down 10-11-	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down 7-26-50. Tested at drilling plug. Tested 12.  set at 1600' with 1100 aucks, to 56. Tested casing with 800% before
ing points, and all oth specified 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 sacks, cument circuing with 800% before and after han 117 joints 5 1/2" casing common 600". Flug down 10-11-	n Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down 7-26-50. Tested at drilling plug. Tested 12.  set at 1600' with 1100 aucks, to 56. Tested casing with 800% before
ing points, and all oth predicted 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 macks, cument circuing with 500% before and after ham 117 joints 5 1/2" casing common 600°. Flug down 10-11-after drilling plug. Tested	a Il joints & 5/8" casing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested drilling plug. Tested L  set at 3600' with 1100 aucks, to: 56. Tested casing with 800; before Of
ing points, and all oth padded 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 macks, cument circuing with 500% before and after han 117 joints 5 1/2" casing cement 600'. Flug down 10-11-after drilling plug. Sested	a 11 joints & 5/8" cheing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested at drilling plug. Tested late.  Set at 1600' with 1100 ancks, to 56. Tested challed with 800; before the commenced.
ing points, and all oth padded 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 macks, cument circuing with 500% before and after han 117 joints 5 1/2" casing cement 600'. Flug down 10-11-after drilling plug. Sested	a 11 joints & 5/8" cheing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested at drilling plug. Tested late.  Set at 1600' with 1100 ancks, to 56. Tested challed with 800; before the commenced.
ing points, and all other species of the species of	a 11 joints & 5/8" cheing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested at drilling plug. Tested late.  Set at 1600' with 1100 ancks, to 56. Tested challed with 800; before the commenced.
ing points, and all oth gradded 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 macks, cument circuing with 500% before and after ham 117 joints 5 1/2" casing cement 600'. Flug down 10-11-after drilling plug. Sested	a 11 joints & 5/8" cheing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested at drilling plug. Tested late.  Set at 1600' with 1100 ancks, to 56. Tested challed with 800; before the commenced.
ing points, and all oth speaded 4:00 1% 9-27-56. As with 350 macks, cument circular, with 300% before and after as 117 joints 5 1/2" casing communit 600°. Flug down 10-11-after drilling plug. Tested after drilling plug. Tested approval in wompany Continent al 311 Company dress 68	a 11 joints & 5/8" cheing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested lated at lated at lated lat
ing points, and all oth padded 4:00 1% 9-27-56. 35 with 350 sacks, coment circuing with 500% before and after asm 117 joints 5 1/2" casing coment 600°. Flug down 10-11-after drilling plug. Tested	a 11 joints & 5/8" cheing set at lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested lated. Flug down ?-26-56. Tested at drilling plug. Tested late.  Set at 1600' with 1100 ancks, to 56. Tested challed with 800; before the commenced.

Form 9-331a (Feb. 1951)									
	::-								

## (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

# Budget Bureau 42-R388.3. Approval expires 12-31-55. Las Cruces Land Office LC 030133 t Lease No. NAPU

# UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

x	elier ocio	CAL SURVEY
CHADDY		
SUNDKI	NOTICES ANI	D REPORTS ON WELLS
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	<b>X</b>	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WAT	· •	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT O		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR	:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON		
(INDIC	ATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NAT	URE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
Meyer B-22		September 18 19
•	. =	······································
Vell No. 12 is loca	ted 660 ft. from	line and 660 ft. from E line of sec. 22
	,	NMP4
SE/4 Sec 22 (4 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.) (Ran	ge) (Meridian)
South Bunice	Lea	liew Mexico
(Field)	(County or Sub	odivision) (State or Territory)
he elevation of the derric	c floor above sea level i	is ft.
	DETAILS	OF WORK
itate names of and expected depths (		eights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, ceme important proposed work)
		important proposed work) well with rotary tools at the ab
cordance with U.S 11 be complied wi The following th approximately 50° with apprexim	.G.S. standards th. casing pattern 350 sacks, ceme ately 900 sacks	O'. Casing will be comented in , and other special requirements is planned: 8 5/8" OD set at 35 nt to circulate, 5 1/2" OD set at , coment to return to 1200'.
Permission is	requested to pr	oduce this well upon completion.
I understand that this plan of wor	k must receive approval in writi	ing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
ompany Continenta	1 011 Company	
ddress Box 68		
		By Citta
bunice, Ne	W PERTO	By Charles Alexander
		Title District Superintenden

## NEW MEXICO LIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Form C-128

		Well Location and BREAT Proration Plat					9-21-56	
Operator_	Contine	ntal Oil	Co.	1955 SEBas	se Meyer 23 /M II			
Well No.	12	_Section_	22 S			27 Range	36 E NMF	M
Located	660	Feet Fr	om Bas	Line,	660	Feet Fr	om South Li	ine,
	Lea		County	, New Mexic	o. G. L.	Elevation_		
Name of P	roducing I	Formation		Po	ool	Dedic	ated Acreage	
	_	_	ances mu	ist be from o	outer bound	daries of Se	ction)	
		***************************************	1					
						   	RECEIVE	
			! 			ļ Ļ	U. S. GEOLOGICAL S HORRS, NEW MEX	SURVEY
						; 		
			1			 		
			+		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>		•
			1			1		
			†					
		Andre Laga agence agence agence	<del> </del>			<del>-</del>		
			1			) }	560'—	
						660'-		
l. Is this		LE:1"=1000' al Comp. ?	Yes N	io	This is to	certify that	the above plat wa	s.
			*******		prepared f	rom field no	tes of actual surv	veys
any othe	er dually c	Question 1 completed was: Yes	vells with	in the t	that the sai		my supervision and correct to the and belief.	
Name				1	Date Surve	yed <b>9-2</b>	1-56	
Position_					John	2 W. 100	مار	
Representi	nġ				Registered		nal Engineer and/	or



## NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS and NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

### **BILL RICHARDSON**

Governor

Joanna Prukop
Cabinet Secretary

November 3, 2004

Mark E. Fesmire, P.E.
Director
Oil Conservation Division

**Breck Operating Corp.** 

Attention: Donald R. Craig, P. E., dcraig@breckop.com

P. O. Box 911

Breckenridge, Texas 7624-0911

Administrative Order NSP-1879

Dear Mr. Craig:

Reference is made to the following: (i) your application that was submitted to the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division ("Division") on August 30, 2004 (administrative application reference No. pSEM0-424428175); and (ii) the Division's records in Hobbs and Santa Fe: all concerning Breck Operating Corp.'s ("Breck") request for a non-standard 160-acre gas spacing unit comprising the following acreage in the Jalmat Gas Pool (79240):

## LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO TOWNSHIP 22 SOUTH, RANGE 36 EAST, NMPM Section 22: SW/4.

This application has been duly filed under the provisions of the "Special Pool Rules for the Jalmat Gas Pool," as promulgated by Division Order No. R-8170-P, issued in Case No. 12563 on December 14, 2001.

It is the Division's understanding that the proposed unit is to be dedicated to Breck's existing South Eunice Unit Well No. 27 (API No. 30-025-08996), to be redesignated back to the well's original name, the Meyer "B-22" Well No. 9, which is located at a standard Jalmat gas well location 660 feet from the South line and 1980 feet from the West line (Unit N) of Section 22. It is further understood from the Division's records and from your application that Breck intends to abandon this well's current South Eunice-Seven Rivers Queen Pool (24130) oil completion and plug back into the shallower Jalmat Gas Pool.

By the authority granted me under the provisions of Rules 4 (C) (1) (a) and 4 (D) of the special rules now governing the Jalmat Gas Pool, the above-described 160-acre non-standard gas spacing unit is hereby approved.

Jurisdiction of this matter shall be further retained for the entry of any such subsequent orders, as the Division may deem necessary.

Sincerely,

Mark E. Fesmire, P. E.

Director

MEF/ms

cc:

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division – Hobbs

U. S. Bureau of Land Management - Carlsbad

Gresmine/left